
 ST. THOMAS CONVENT HR. SEC. SCHOOL, BEGUMGANJ 

BOOK LIST 2023– 2024 

Class XII 

S. n Text Book Publisher 

1 English Suppl. (Vistas) NCERT 

2 English Core (Flamingo) NCERT 

3 Hindi Core (Aaroh ) NCERT 

4 Hindi  (Vidhan ) NCERT 

5 Biology  NCERT 

6 Mathematics - part 1& 2 NCERT 

7 Chemistry - part 1& 2 NCERT 

8 Physics - part 1&  2 NCERT 

9 Indian Economic Development  NCERT 

10 Macro-economics NCERT 

11 Business Studies – Part-1& 2 NCERT 

12 Accountancy-  Part -1& 2 NCERT 

13 Computer Science with Phython – XII   by 

Reema Thareja 

Universities  

Press 

 

   

   

1 Lab. Manual- Chemistry - 12  

2 Practical Skills in Physics - 12  

3 Exemplar Activities in Mathematics Full Marks 

4 Practical skills in Biology-  12  

5 Phy / Chem. Pract. File ( 22x 27 cm)  Pg. No. 100 – 132 

6 Physics Activity File (22x 27 cm) Pg. No. 80 - 100 

                                         

 

 

 

 



Class XI 

S.No Text Book Publisher 

1 Hornbill – English core NCERT 

2  Snapshot - English Suppl. NCERT 

3 Hindi Core - Aroh NCERT 

4 Hindi Suppl. - Vitan NCERT 

5 Biology NCERT 

7 Mathematics NCERT 

9 Chemistry l & 2 NCERT 

11 Physics -  l & 2 NCERT 

13 Economics I- II NCERT 

14 Accountancy -  l & 2 NCERT 

15 Business Studies NCERT 

16 Computer Science with Phython – XI 

 by Reema Thareja 

Universities Press 

 

17.  Physical Education – XI   Evergreen 

 Physical  Edu. – Practical  File  Pg. No. 80-100 

 Lab. Manual- Chemistry- 11  

 Practical Skills in Physics - 11  

 Exemplar Activities in Mathematics Full Marks 

 Practical skills in Biology- 11  

 Physics / Chem. Pract. File ( 22x 27 cm)   Pg. No. 100 – 132 

 Physics Activity File (22x 27 cm)  Pg. No. 80 - 100 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS X 

S. 

N 

  Text Book    Publisher 

1  English- First Flight  NCERT 

2 Eng. Reader- Foot Prints with our feet NCERT 

3 Hindi (Kritika)  NCERT 

4 Hindi (Sparsh)  NCERT 

5 Science NCERT 

6 Mathematics NCERT 

7 History NCERT 

8 Geography NCERT  

9 Economics NCERT 

10 Politics NCERT 

11 Disaster Management NCERT 

12 Light to my path- 10 Jonce 

 13 Information Technology- 402 ( ed.) Navdeep 

14 Hindi Grammar – (for 9 & 10 class) SOUVENIR 

   

1. Physics Practical File(22x27 cm) Pg.No. 50-60 

2. Chemistry Practical File(22x27 cm) Pg.No. 50-60 

3. Bio Practical File(22x27 cm) Pg.No. 50-60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

CLASS IX 

S. N   Text Book    Publisher 

1  English - Beehive NCERT 

2 English Reader- moments NCERT 

3 Hindi Course Book  NCERT 

4 Hindi Reader NCERT 

5 Science NCERT 

6 Mathematics NCERT 

7 History NCERT 

8 Geography NCERT  

9 Economics NCERT 

10 Civics NCERT 

11 Information Technology -402 (2022 ed.) Navdeep 

12 Light to my path- 10     Jonce 

13 Hindi Grammar – (for 9 & 10   class) SOUVENIR 

   

   

1. Physics Practical File(22x27 cm) Pg.No. 50-60 

2. Chemistry Practical File(22x27 cm) Pg.No. 50-60 

3. Bio Practical File(22x27 cm) Pg.No. 50-60 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS VIII 

S.N   Text Book     Publisher 

1  English – Honeydew NCERT    

2 Sup. Reader- It so happened NCERT    

3 Future Pathway Eng. Gram-  8  Harbinger   

4 Beginner’s Cursive Writing- 8  Asian Book House 

5 Hindi - Vasant- Part 3  NCERT 

6 Bharat Ki khoj ( Reader)  NCERT 

7 Science  NCERT 

8 Mathematics NCERT 

9 Sanskrit – Ruchira - lll  NCERT 

10 Social Science (3 Books) NCERT 

11 Living with Computers - 8 Srijan 

12 Values for Life- 8 Future Kids 

13 Knowledge Café -8  Pristine 

CLASS VII 

S. N   Text Book     Publisher 

1  English - Honeycomb   NCERT        

2 Sup. Reader- An Alien Hand   NCERT    

3 Future Pathway Eng. Grammar – 7   Harbinger   

4 Beginner’s Cursive Writing- 7  Asian Book House 

5 Hindi – Vasant - Part 2   NCERT 

6 Bal Mahabharat katha      NCERT 

7 Prathibha – Hindi Grammar- 7(For Classes-  7, 8)   Providence 

8 Science     NCERT   

9 Mathematics   NCERT 

10 Sanskrit – Ruchira - ll   NCERT 

11 Sanskrit- Gram ( Aanandam -3) 

        For classes- 7 & 8 

  Fullmarks 

12 Social Science (3 books)   NCERT 

13 Living with Computers - 7   Srijan 

14 Values for Life- 7  Future Kids 

15 Knowledge Cafe-7    (O)  Pristine 



                                                     CLASS VI 

S. 

No 

  Text Book   Publisher 

1  English - Honeysuckle  NCERT    

2 Sup. Reader- A Pact with the Sun  NCERT    

3 Future Pathway Eng. Grammar – 6   Harbinger   

4 Beginner’s Cursive Writing- 6 Asian Book House  

5 Hindi Vasant- Part 1  NCERT 

6 Bal Ramkatha    NCERT 

7 Prathibha – Hindi Grammar- 7 

    For Classes- 6, 7, 8 

Providence 

8 Mathematics   NCERT 

9 Sanskrit- Ruchira -   NCERT 

10 Sanskrit- Grammar( Aanandam-3) 

(New Edition)For classes: 6,7, 8 

Full Marks 

9 Science    NCERT 

10 Social Science (3 Books)  NCERT 

11 Living with Computers - 6 Srijan 

12 Values for Life- 6   Future Kids 

13 Knowledge Cafe- 6   Pristine 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS V 

S. N   Text Book     Publisher 

1   Enriched Ed. Medley -5 ( Sem. 1& 2)  Pristine  

2  Reflection of Grammar and Composition - 5  Progress 

3 Beginner’s Cursive Writing- 5   Asian Book House  

4 Hindi – Tarang- 5   Navdeep 

5 Umang – Hindi Grammar -5 Future Kids 

6 Medha- Hindi  Sulekh  Mala- 5  Eclectic 

7 Decoding Computer Science -5 Providence 

8 Spirit of Art- 5 Omaira  

9 Personality Devt. through Value Education- 5 Progress 

        Notebooks: 

Single line: 4 books (150 pages)  

Single line: 3 books (80 pages) 

Single line:  1 Register (200 pages). 

CLASS IV 

S. No   Text Book  Publisher 

1  Enriched Ed. Medley –4 (Sem.1& 2)  Pristine  

2 Reflection of  Grammar and Composition - 4  Progress 

3 Cursive Writing- 4*  Eclectic 

4 Hindi – Tarang – 4  Navdeep 

5 Umang – Hindi Grammar -5  Future Kids 

6 Medha- Hindi  Sulekh Mala- 4  Eclectic 

7 Decoding Computer Science -4  Providence 

8 Spirit of Art – 4  Omaira 

9 Personality Devt. through Value Education -5 Progress 

Notebooks: 

Single line:  4  books (150 pages). 

Single line: 3 books (80 pages). 

Single line:  1 Register (200 pages) 



 

CLASS III 

S. N   Text Book   Publisher 

1  Hues - 3 ( Sem- 1, 2)  Madhubun 

2 Reflection of  Grammar and 

Composition  - 3 

 Progress 

3 Cursive Writing- 3  Eclectic 

4 Hindi – Tarang - 3  Navdeep 

5 Medha Hindi Sulekh Mala- 3  Eclectic 

6 Decoding Computer Science -3 Providence 

7 Spirit of Art- 3 Omaira 

8 Personality Devt. through Value 

Education 

 Progress 

 

Notebooks: 

Single line: 4 books (150 pages) 

Single line:  3 books (80 pages) 

Single line:  1 Register (200 pages) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                       CLASS II 

S. N   Text Book  Publisher  

1   My Amazing Sem. (Rev. Edit. 1& 2)    Navdeep  

2 Reflection of  Grammar and Composition - 2   Progress  

3 Cursive writing- 2   Eclectic  

3 Hindi – Tarang- 2   Navdeep  

4 Medha Hindi Sulekh Mala- 2   Eclectic  

5 Hyperlink -2 Kips  

6 Simple Math – My Table Book -2   Jonce  

7 Progressive Strokes - 2   Progress  

8 Personality Devt. through Value  Education - 2   Progress  

Notebooks:        Four Line : 5 books (80 pages). 

Two Line  : 2 books (80 pages).               Square Line    : 2 books (120 pages). 

CLASS I 

S. 

N 

  Text Book     Publisher 

1  Starlight – (sem 1, 2) Orient B. Swan 

2. Reflection of Grammar and Composition -1  Progress 

3 Cursive writing- 1* Eclectic 

4 Hindi – Tarang - 1 Navdeep 

4 Medha Hindi  Sulekh Mala- 1 Eclectic 

5 Simple Math – My Table Book (For Class 1&2) Jonce 

6 Hyperlink -1 Kips 

7 Progressive Strokes - 1 Progress 

8 Personality Devt. through Value Education Progress 

Notebooks:   Four Line  : 5 books  (80 pages). 

Two Line : 2 books  (80 pages).                  Square Line  : 2 books  (120 pages). 

 


